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Al Mueller - Al Mueller

No players on roster.

Bernie Brader - Bernie Brader
Indianapolis Colts QB IND 7  316.50 19.78
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6  425.95 26.62
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7  179.50 11.22
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11  148.10 9.26
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5  127.10 7.94
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  389.40 24.34
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11  222.70 13.92
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6  167.80 10.49
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GNB 5  150.70 9.42
Greg Olsen TE SEA 6  53.90 3.37
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8  179.90 11.24
Chicago Bears K CHI 11  157.80 9.86
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7  161.60 10.10
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7  133.00 8.31
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 5  91.00 5.69

Brian Brader - Brian Brader
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TAM 13  434.00 27.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  152.30 9.52 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7  394.60 24.66
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7  132.20 8.26
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  389.00 24.31
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6  139.80 8.74
John Brown WR BUF 11  96.80 6.05
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  221.90 13.87
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6  167.80 10.49
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  255.60 15.98
Jared Cook TE NOR 6  128.40 8.03
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 9  124.00 7.75
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7  171.80 10.74
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 11  86.00 5.38
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  116.00 7.25

Chris Hilson - Chris Hilson
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10  75.10 4.69 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13  120.40 7.53 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  194.00 12.13 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TAM 13  155.90 9.74 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11  499.85 31.24
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 9  325.95 20.37
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  379.50 23.72
Zack Moss RB BUF 11  101.90 6.37
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4  270.50 16.91
Corey Davis WR TEN 4  212.40 13.28
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4  142.80 8.93
Dawson Knox TE BUF 11  68.80 4.30
Buffalo Bills K BUF 11  191.90 11.99
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  116.00 7.25
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 4  78.00 4.88

Chris Knobbe - 
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13  135.00 8.44 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 9  325.95 20.37
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4  351.45 21.97
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  275.90 17.24
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11  148.10 9.26
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  389.40 24.34
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  229.00 14.31
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4  235.10 14.69
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GNB 5  150.70 9.42
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7  170.10 10.63
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9  128.20 8.01
Washington FB Team K WAS 8  140.40 8.78
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 4  135.20 8.45
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 5  91.00 5.69
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 4  78.00 4.88

Chris Van Daele - Chris Van Daele
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10  488.20 30.51 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  184.00 11.50 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10  130.60 8.16 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 10  108.60 6.79 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10  88.40 5.53 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10  104.00 6.50 *
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6  431.65 26.98
Chris Carson RB SEA 6  187.80 11.74
James Conner RB PIT 4  173.80 10.86
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6  294.30 18.39
Jacob Hollister TE SEA 6  65.90 4.12
Greg Olsen TE SEA 6  53.90 3.37
Indianapolis Colts K IND 7  161.60 10.10
Tennessee Titans K TEN 4  173.50 10.84
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 6  100.00 6.25

Craig Ryon - Craig Ryon
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  184.00 11.50 *
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 10  108.60 6.79 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  333.80 20.86 *
Indianapolis Colts QB IND 7  316.50 19.78
Washington FB Team QB WAS 8  256.60 16.04
James Conner RB PIT 4  173.80 10.86
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7  269.80 16.86
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11  142.90 8.93
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6  294.30 18.39
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6  89.90 5.62
Jared Cook TE NOR 6  128.40 8.03
Green Bay Packers K GNB 5  152.30 9.52
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 4  135.20 8.45
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7  133.00 8.31
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4  135.00 8.44

Dan Enke - Dan Enke
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TAM 13  109.00 6.81 *
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5  453.35 28.33
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4  403.10 25.19
Cam Akers RB LAR 9  107.90 6.74
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9  111.20 6.95
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5  127.10 7.94
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  354.60 22.16
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  221.90 13.87
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5  101.00 6.31
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  255.60 15.98
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4  140.20 8.76
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5  176.60 11.04
Cleveland Browns K CLE 9  111.60 6.98
Green Bay Packers K GNB 5  152.30 9.52
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 9  130.00 8.13

Dan Robison - Dan Robison
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TAM 13  434.00 27.13 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10  488.20 30.51 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13  135.00 8.44 *
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13  205.30 12.83 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  262.60 16.41 *
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10  130.60 8.16 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10  88.40 5.53 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  152.30 9.52 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10  171.20 10.70 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10  104.00 6.50 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11  277.80 17.36
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11  275.00 17.19
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9  113.50 7.09
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 6  163.80 10.24
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 6  100.00 6.25
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Daryl Knobbe - Daryl Knobbe
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  346.10 21.63 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TAM 13  155.90 9.74 *
Chicago Bears QB CHI 11  305.05 19.07
Cleveland Browns QB CLE 9  297.65 18.60
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  226.70 14.17
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9  221.50 13.84
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  275.90 17.24
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7  189.00 11.81
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9  191.70 11.98
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6  103.10 6.44
Cole Kmet TE CHI 11  63.30 3.96
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5  176.60 11.04
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6  146.40 9.15
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 9  98.00 6.13
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6  113.00 7.06

Fake Team - Fake Owner

No players on roster.

Jer Brader - Jer Brader
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13  120.40 7.53 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TAM 13  109.00 6.81 *
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7  394.60 24.66
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6  425.95 26.62
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7  132.20 8.26
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  389.00 24.31
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8  192.60 12.04
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7  189.00 11.81
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11  275.00 17.19
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4  235.10 14.69
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7  170.10 10.63
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8  179.90 11.24
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7  171.80 10.74
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6  146.40 9.15
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 9  130.00 8.13

John Volz - 

No players on roster.

Jon Cleair - John Cleair
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5  453.35 28.33
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 4  351.45 21.97
Cam Akers RB LAR 9  107.90 6.74
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7  179.50 11.22
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7  269.80 16.86
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4  226.00 14.13
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  354.60 22.16
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  229.00 14.31
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5  101.00 6.31
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9  128.20 8.01
Jacob Hollister TE SEA 6  65.90 4.12
Buffalo Bills K BUF 11  191.90 11.99
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 9  124.00 7.75
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 7  119.00 7.44
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6  113.00 7.06

Kenny Wasser - Kenny Wasser

No players on roster.

Les Hilson - Les Hilson
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  262.60 16.41 *
Washington FB Team QB WAS 8  256.60 16.04
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 4  403.10 25.19
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  379.50 23.72
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9  221.50 13.84
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6  139.80 8.74
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4  270.50 16.91
Corey Davis WR TEN 4  212.40 13.28
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6  273.40 17.09
Jimmy Graham TE CHI 11  143.60 8.98
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4  140.20 8.76
Washington FB Team K WAS 8  140.40 8.78
Tennessee Titans K TEN 4  173.50 10.84
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 11  86.00 5.38
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8  117.00 7.31

Scott Mort - Scott Mort
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13  205.30 12.83 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11  499.85 31.24
Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6  431.65 26.98
Chris Carson RB SEA 6  187.80 11.74
David Montgomery RB CHI 11  277.80 17.36
John Brown WR BUF 11  96.80 6.05
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4  226.00 14.13
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11  142.90 8.93
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6  273.40 17.09
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4  142.80 8.93
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9  113.50 7.09
Chicago Bears K CHI 11  157.80 9.86
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 6  163.80 10.24
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8  117.00 7.31
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4  135.00 8.44

Skyler - Skyler Heavilin

No players on roster.

Steve Powers - Steve Powers
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10  75.10 4.69 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  194.00 12.13 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  346.10 21.63 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  333.80 20.86 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10  171.20 10.70 *
Chicago Bears QB CHI 11  305.05 19.07
Cleveland Browns QB CLE 9  297.65 18.60
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  226.70 14.17
Zack Moss RB BUF 11  101.90 6.37
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11  222.70 13.92
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6  89.90 5.62
Dawson Knox TE BUF 11  68.80 4.30
Cleveland Browns K CLE 9  111.60 6.98
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 9  98.00 6.13
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 7  119.00 7.44

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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